
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CARRBOROBOTICS	2023-11-01	to	2023-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,664.87
2023-11-06 Check	deposit txn_BZHwz7 $2,500.00 $7,164.87
2023-11-09 Donation	from	Jim	Buck txn_V0HaMv $250.00 $7,414.87
2023-11-10 Donation	from	Benjamin	Bowers txn_d7HJB5 $225.00 $7,639.87
2023-11-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/6	to	11/12 txn_qkHboJ -$208.25 $7,431.62
2023-11-15 FIRST	FOR	INSPIRATION	&	R txn_kWHWgb -$5,450.00 $1,981.62
2023-11-16 Donation	from	Brian	Erlien txn_JxHgV5 $100.00 $2,081.62
2023-11-20 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/13	to	11/19 txn_brHadk -$7.00 $2,074.62
2023-11-21 Donation	from	Chloe	Moodra txn_brHaMo $5.00 $2,079.62
2023-11-22 Donation	from	LEON	PEPIN txn_GkHy2V $100.00 $2,179.62
2023-11-22 Donation	from	Peter	Buzzard txn_0eHlep $100.00 $2,279.62
2023-11-24 Donation	from	Derek	LaMoy txn_V0Hxnm $250.00 $2,529.62
2023-11-27 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/20	to	11/26 txn_LgHJW4g -$14.76 $2,514.86
2023-11-28 HARBOR	FREIGHT	TOOLS	3 txn_XGHE505 -$204.24 $2,310.62
2023-11-29 AndyMark txn_ZeHmzWV -$10.80 $2,299.82
2023-11-29 BACK	MARKET txn_JxHLYX4 -$435.99 $1,863.83

WITHDRAWN:	$6,331.04.	DEPOSITED:	$3,530.00. $1,863.83

Carrborobotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Carrborobotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


